MONDAY | JUNE 5

12-7:30m  Registration & Welcome Desk

12— Tem

8 —10m

Board Meeting and Lunch (Closed meeting)
Rozora/Tsuki (Upper Level)

Welcome Reception
Miami White Hot Party
Nobu Eden Roc Garden

TUESDAY | JUNE 6

All Programs are at Nobu Eden Roc — Pompeii/Promenade Ballroom (or as otherwise
noted) Badges are required for entry to every event.

7:45AM

8:30m

9:00m

9:45mm

10:35m

11:00mm

11:20m

11:40mm

Noon

Global Power Breakfast - Nobu Restaurant
Go to Pompeii Ballroom

Grand Opening Ceremony - Pompeii Ballroom

Teresa King Kinney, MIAMI REALTORS®
President, Organizing Committee

Susan Greenfield
FIABCI World President — World President Welcome

Mayor Dan Gelber

City of Miami Beach — Welcome and Developing a Resilient Future

KEYNOTE

A Legacy of Leadership, Building a Better World Together
Moderator: Fernando Arencibia, Jr.
Governor Jeb Bush - 43rd Governor, State of Florida

Developing for Tomorrow’s Buyers
Moderator: Teresa King Kinney

Edgardo Defortuna — Fortune International
David Martin - Terra Group

Camilo Miguel, Jr. — Mast Capital

Dev Motwani — Merrimac Ventures

Iconic Brands & Iconic Projects
Moderator: Teresa King Kinney

Alicia Cervera — Cervera Real Estate
Mayi De La Vega — One Sotheby’s
Daniel Guerra — Fortune International

Foreign Investment Panel
Moderator: Julian Josephs

Saul Levy - PIA

Hermen Rodriguez — JLL

The Miami Report
Craig Studnicky — ISG Related

Business Networking Lunch & Program
Sponsored by: Residential Real Estate Council & Lennar
Eden Roc 1Ballroom

1:30mm

1:50em

2:20pm

2:40pm

3:00m

3:30pm

3:50em

4:00pm

4:15pm

4:30pm

4:45pm

4:55m

5:00pm

2-Tm

EVENING

KEYNOTE

24-Hour Cities: Impact & Benefits
Hugh Kelly, Author, 24-hour Cities

Architects: The Legends
Moderator: Ines Hegedus-Garcia
Bernardo Fort Brescia — Arquitectonica
Elizabeth Plater-Zyberk — DPZ Partners
Bernard Zyscovich — Zyscovich

Shaping the Future: Rising Stars in Architecture & Design
Moderator: Ines Hegedus-Garcia

Luca Bigliardi, Italy — PRINCIPIOATTIVO Architecture Group

Amanda Bonvecchio - Vagabond Group

Kurt Dannwolf — ODP Architects

Ivo Fernandez — Modis Architects

Transforming Construction: 3D Printing &
The Future of Building Technology

Max Jarosz — University of Miami

BREAK - Promenade Ballroom
Revolutionizing Sustainable Living:
The Future of Container Homes
Moderator: Danielle Blake — MIAMI REALTORS®

Mazen Haddad — Township Capital
Adam Morris — CNTNR

Protecting our Oceans & Waterways
Mike Gibaldi — Surfrider Foundation

Keeping History Above Water
Dr. Jennifer Jurado — Chief Resiliency Officer, Broward County

Predicting the Future: Follow the Money
Ana Bozovic — Analytics Miami

The Psychology of Investment
Enrique Teran — Co-Founder & Principal, Avanti Way Group

In The Rankings
Teresa King Kinney — MIAMI REALTORS®

Closing Program
Adjourn for the Day
Welcome Desk - Promenade Foyer

Luxury Property Reception (SOLD OUT)
6:00 PM: ARIA Reserve
(TRANSPORTATION PROVIDED/TICKETED EVENT/BADGE REQUIRED)

Dinner on own

WEDNESDAY | JUNE 7

7:45m

9:00m

9:05m

9:25m

10:00m

10:20m

10:40mm

11:10mm

11:30m

Noon

Ten— 3pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:20pm

2:40pm

Global Power Breakfast - Nobu Restaurant

Day 2 Program Begins - Pompeii Ballroom

KEYNOTE

Foreign Investment Trends, Objectives & Outlook
Gunnar Branson, CEQ, AFIRE

Inside Top Broker Minds

Moderator: Christina Pappas — President, The Keyes Company

Rei Mesa, President — CEO, Berkshire Hathaway Home Services Florida Realty
Mike Pappas — CEO, The Keyes Company

Jay Phillip Parker — CEO, Douglas Elliman Florida & President of
Douglas Elliman Development Marketing

Sustainable Architecture & Award-Winning Design
Shaun Killa - Killa Design, Founder

From Tragedy to Triumph- The Power of Community
Mayor Daniella Levine Cava — Mayor Miami-Dade County

The Metaverse Metropolis
Alexander Kanen — Attorney, Kanen Law
Greg Lindsay — Futurist, Cornell Tech

Web3, NFTs and the Metaverse

Moderator: Laura Pamatian — Height Zero Real Estate
Alexander Kanen — Attorney, Kanen Law

Greg Lindsay — Futurist, Cornell Tech

Future of Real Estate with Crypto/Blockchain
Liz Sturrock — MIAMI REALTORS®
Dave Weisherger — CoinRoutes

Business Networking Luncheon and Program
Sponsored by: Real Grader & Government of the Adjara Republic /
Silk Road Group SA

Special Presentation by Global Housing Foundation

Welcome Desk - Promenade Foyer

KEYNOTE

A Front Row Seat to History
Mike Emanuel - Chief Washington Correspondent

Global Young Professionals Network (YPN)
Katherine Arteta — MIAMI YPN President

Christina Pappas — President, The Keyes Company
Kevin Puricelli — MIAMI REALTORS®

Think Global, Invest Local: Uncovering Investment

Opportunities Around the World
David Coddington — Greater Fort Lauderdale Alliance/Broward County
James Kohnstamm - Beacon Council/Miami-Dade County

BREAK - Promenade Ballroom

3:20pm

3:40pm

3:55em

4:10em

4:35m

4:45pm

EVENING:

Remaking Our Cities: Adaptive Reuse
Avra Jain — Co-Founder, Vagabond Group

Will Al Replace You or Enhance You?
Ines Hegedus-Garcia — MIAMI Chairman of the Board

Inter Miami CF- World Class City...World Class Sport
Devon McCorkle — President of Miami Freedom Park

Broadcasting Your Brand: Leveraging Media to

Build a Global Presence

Moderator: Liz Juffin — MIAMI REALTORS®

Katrina Campins — Host of Mansion Global, Fox Business

Bianca D’Alessio — Founder/Masters Division, Nestseekers/Selling the Hamptons
Todd Nepola - CEO, Current Capital/Bravo TV

Closing Program

Photo Opportunities with Speakers

Pompeii & Promenade Ballroom

Luxury Property Reception: (SOLD OUT)
6:00pwm: Cipriani Residences Miami
(Transportation provided; Sorry, ahsolutely no walk ins, ticketed event)

Medal Holders Dinner (SOLD OUT, TICKETED EVENT)

THURSDAY | JUNE 8

DAY

EVENING

Social Tours (LIMITED AVAILABILITY; SORRY, NO ON-SITE REGISTRATIONS)

World Prix D’Excellence Awards & Gala:

A Magnificent Evening to Remember:
“Welcome to a Night in the Jungle” At the Exclusive Jungle Island
(TICKETED EVENT)

FRIDAY [ JUNE 9

8:00mm

9:30mm

Noon

Noon

1:00pm

2:00pm

5:00em

7:00pm

8PM- 1em

General Assembly Breakfast - Nobu Restaurant
General Assembly Meetings - £den Roc | Ballroom

Past President’s Luncheon (CLOSED MEETING)
Mizu/Taiyo Room (upper level)

Luncheon for General Assembly - Zden Roc | Ballroom
Elections 2023 - wona Lisa Ballroom
General Assembly Formal Session

Board of Directors 2023-2024 Meeting (CLOSED MEETING)
Aazora Tsuki

Reception: Farewell to Miami - Promenade Ballroom

Farewell to Miami: Havana Nights - Pompeii Ballroom
(TICKETED EVENT)
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Badges are required for entry to every event
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