1/5////				
MONDAY JUNE 5		1:30рм	KEYNOTE 24 Hour Cities: Impact & Bonofits	
12 — 7:30рм	Registration & Welcome Desk		24-Hour Cities: Impact & Benefits Hugh Kelly, Author, 24-hour Cities	
12 — 1рм	Board Meeting and Lunch (Closed meeting) Aozora/Tsuki (Upper Level)	1:50рм	Architects: The Legends Moderator: Ines Hegedus-Garcia	
8 — 10рм	Welcome Reception Miami White Hot Party Nobu Eden Roc Garden		Bernardo Fort Brescia — Arquitectonica Elizabeth Plater-Zyberk — DPZ Partners Bernard Zyscovich — Zyscovich	
TUESDAY JUNE 6 All Programs are at Nobu Eden Roc — Pompeii/Promenade Ballroom (or as otherwise noted) Badges are required for entry to every event.		2:20рм	Shaping the Future: Rising Stars in Architecture & Design Moderator: Ines Hegedus-Garcia Luca Bigliardi, Italy — PRINCIPIOATTIVO Architecture Group Amanda Bonvecchio — Vagabond Group Kurt Dannwolf — ODP Architects Ivo Fernandez — Modis Architects	
7:45AM	Global Power Breakfast – Nobu Restaurant	2:40рм	Transforming Construction: 3D Printing &	
8:30 _{AM}	Go to Pompeii Ballroom	2.40PM	The Future of Building Technology	
9:00 _{AM}	Grand Opening Ceremony – Pompeii Ballroom		Max Jarosz – University of Miami	
	Teresa King Kinney, MIAMI REALTORS® President, Organizing Committee	3:00рм	BREAK - Promenade Ballroom	
	Susan Greenfield FIABCI World President — World President Welcome	3:30рм	Revolutionizing Sustainable Living: The Future of Container Homes	
	Mayor Dan Gelber City of Miami Beach — Welcome and Developing a Resilient Future		Moderator: Danielle Blake — MIAMI REALTORS® Mazen Haddad — Township Capital Adam Morris — CNTNR	
9:45 _{AM}	KEYNOTE	3:50рм	Protecting our Oceans & Waterways	
	A Legacy of Leadership, Building a Better World Together Moderator: Fernando Arencibia, Jr. Governor Jeb Bush – 43rd Governor, State of Florida	4:00рм	Mike Gibaldi — Surfrider Foundation Keeping History Above Water Dr. Jennifer Jurado — Chief Resiliency Officer, Broward County	
10:35ам	Developing for Tomorrow's Buyers		,	
	Moderator: Teresa King Kinney Edgardo Defortuna — Fortune International	4:15рм	Predicting the Future: Follow the Money Ana Bozovic – Analytics Miami	
	David Martin – Terra Group Camilo Miguel, Jr. – Mast Capital Dev Motwani – Merrimac Ventures	4:30рм	The Psychology of Investment Enrique Teran — Co-Founder & Principal, Avanti Way Group	
11:00ам	Iconic Brands & Iconic Projects Moderator: Teresa King Kinney Alicia Cervera — Cervera Real Estate	4:45рм	In The Rankings Teresa King Kinney — MIAMI REALTORS®	
	Mayi De La Vega — One Sotheby's Daniel Guerra — Fortune International	4:55рм	Closing Program	
11:20ам	Foreign Investment Panel	5:00рм	Adjourn for the Day	
	Moderator: Julian Josephs Saul Levy – PIA Hermen Rodriguez – JLL	2 — 7рм	Welcome Desk – Promenade Foyer	
11:40ам	The Miami Report Craig Studnicky – ISG Related	EVENING	Luxury Property Reception (SOLD OUT) 6:00 PM: ARIA Reserve (TRANSPORTATION PROVIDED/TICKETED EVENT/BADGE REQUIRED)	
Noon	Business Networking Lunch & Program Sponsored by: Residential Real Estate Council & Lennar Eden Roc 1 Ballroom		Dinner on own	

7:45 _{AM}	Global Power Breakfast - Nobu Restaurant
9:00 _{AM}	Day 2 Program Begins - Pompeii Ballroom
9:05ам	KEYNOTE Foreign Investment Trends, Objectives & Outlook Gunnar Branson, CEO, AFIRE
9:25ам	Inside Top Broker Minds Moderator: Christina Pappas – President, The Keyes Company Rei Mesa, President – CEO, Berkshire Hathaway Home Services Florida Realty Mike Pappas – CEO, The Keyes Company Jay Phillip Parker – CEO, Douglas Elliman Florida & President of Douglas Elliman Development Marketing
10:00ам	Sustainable Architecture & Award-Winning Design Shaun Killa — Killa Design, Founder
10:20ам	From Tragedy to Triumph- The Power of Community Mayor Daniella Levine Cava — Mayor Miami-Dade County
10:40ам	The Metaverse Metropolis Alexander Kanen – Attorney, Kanen Law Greg Lindsay – Futurist, Cornell Tech
11:10ам	Web3, NFTs and the Metaverse Moderator: Laura Pamatian — Height Zero Real Estate Alexander Kanen — Attorney, Kanen Law Greg Lindsay — Futurist, Cornell Tech
11:30 _{AM}	Future of Real Estate with Crypto/Blockchain Liz Sturrock — MIAMI REALTORS® Dave Weisberger — CoinRoutes
Noon	Business Networking Luncheon and Program Sponsored by: Real Grader & Government of the Adjara Republic / Silk Road Group SA Special Presentation by Global Housing Foundation
1рм— Зрм	Welcome Desk - Promenade Foyer
1:30рм	KEYNOTE A Front Row Seat to History Mike Emanuel – Chief Washington Correspondent
2:00рм	Global Young Professionals Network (YPN) Katherine Arteta — MIAMI YPN President Christina Pappas — President, The Keyes Company Kevin Puricelli — MIAMI REALTORS®
2:20рм	Think Global, Invest Local: Uncovering Investment Opportunities Around the World David Coddington – Greater Fort Lauderdale Alliance/Broward County James Kohnstamm – Beacon Council/Miami-Dade County

BREAK - Promenade Ballroom

2:40рм

WEDNESDAY | JUNE 7

3:20рм Remaking Our Cities: Adaptive Reuse Avra Jain — Co-Founder, Vagabond Group 3:40рм Will Al Replace You or Enhance You? Ines Hegedus-Garcia – MIAMI Chairman of the Board Inter Miami CF- World Class City...World Class Sport 3:55рм Devon McCorkle – President of Miami Freedom Park 4:10рм Broadcasting Your Brand: Leveraging Media to **Build a Global Presence** Moderator: Liz Juffin – MIAMI REALTORS® Katrina Campins — Host of Mansion Global, Fox Business Bianca D'Alessio — Founder/Masters Division, Nestseekers/Selling the Hamptons Todd Nepola – CEO, Current Capital/Bravo TV Closing Program 4:35рм Photo Opportunities with Speakers 4:45_{PM} Pompeii & Promenade Ballroom EVENING: **Luxury Property Reception: (SOLD OUT)** 6:00PM: Cipriani Residences Miami (Transportation provided; Sorry, absolutely no walk ins, ticketed event) Medal Holders Dinner (SOLD OUT, TICKETED EVENT) THURSDAY | JUNE 8

DAY Social Tours (LIMITED AVAILABILITY; SORRY, NO ON-SITE REGISTRATIONS) World Prix D'Excellence Awards & Gala: A Magnificent Evening to Remember: "Welcome to a Night in the Jungle" At the Exclusive Jungle Island (TICKETED EVENT)

FRIDAY | JUNE 9

(TICKETED EVENT)

8:00_{AM} General Assembly Breakfast - Nobu Restaurant **General Assembly Meetings** - Eden Roc I Ballroom 9:30_{AM} Past President's Luncheon (CLOSED MEETING) Noon Mizu/Taiyo Room (upper level) Luncheon for General Assembly - Eden Roc I Ballroom Noon Elections 2023 - Mona Lisa Ballroom 1:00рм **General Assembly Formal Session** 2:00рм Board of Directors 2023-2024 Meeting (CLOSED MEETING) 5:00рм Aazora Tsuki 7:00рм Reception: Farewell to Miami - Promenade Ballroom Farewell to Miami: Havana Nights - Pompeii Ballroom



